
Coaches:

Madison Miller, Head Coach Oneonta
(G) JV Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 28, 2025 Thu Regular Season 
4-1 W @ Unadilla Valley 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Soccer Field -
Game Field NL

Sep 3, 2025 Wed Regular Season 
1-1 T Owego Apalachin 5:00

PM
Oneonta High
School NL

Sep 5, 2025 Fri Regular Season 
1-0 W

@ Chenango
Valley

5:15
PM

7:15
PM

CV - Multi-
Purpose Field L

Sep 8, 2025 Mon Regular Season 
4-0 W @ Norwich 5:00

PM
7:00
PM

NHS Stadium
(Turf Field) L

Sep 10, 2025 Wed Regular Season 
4-3 W

Susquehanna
Valley

5:00
PM

7:00
PM

Oneonta High
School L

Sep 15, 2025 Mon Regular Season 
4-1 W Chenango Valley 5:30

PM
Oneonta High
School NL

Sep 22, 2025 Mon Regular Season 
5-0 W

@ Susquehanna
Valley

5:00
PM

7:00
PM

SV Turf Multi-
Purpose Field L

Sep 25, 2025 Thu Regular Season 
0-1 L

Oxford (Oxford JV
Girls Soccer)

5:00
PM

Oneonta High
School NL

Sep 28, 2025 Sun

Regular Season
(Oneonta
Tournament) 
0-5 L

Baldwinsville 11:00
AM

Wright National
Soccer NL

POSTPONED Oct
1, 2025 Wed Regular Season (Jv

Girls Soccer)
@ Oxford (Oxford
JV Girls Soccer)

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Oxford
Blackhawks
Stadium Field

L

Oct 3, 2025 Fri Regular Season 
2-3 L

@ Owego
Apalachin

5:00
PM

7:00
PM OFA Stadium L

CANCELLED Oct
6, 2025 Mon Regular Season @ Cobleskill-

Richmondville
4:30
PM TBD NL

Oct 8, 2025 Wed Regular Season 
8-2 W Norwich 5:00

PM
7:00
PM

Oneonta High
School L

Oct 16, 2025 Thu
Post-Season (STAC
Semi-final) 
1-2 L

@ Maine-Endwell 7:00
PM

Maine-Endwell
HS Turf L

Oct 20, 2025 Mon Regular Season Unadilla Valley 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Oneonta High
School NL
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